
B560V

B561M

11 LINE

10 LINE

12 LINE

SID
ER

OAD
 20

COUNTY RD 109

BE
LW

OOD RD

11 LINE

LOT 22
CON 11

GARAFRAXA TWP

LOT 21
CON 11

GARAFRAXA TWP

LOT 15
CON 11

GARAFRAXA TWP

LOT 16
CON 12

GARAFRAXA TWP

LOT 19
CON 10

GARAFRAXA TWP

LOT 18
CON 13

GARAFRAXA TWP

LOT 19
CON 11

GARAFRAXA TWP

LOT 21
CON 10

GARAFRAXA TWP

LOT 21
CON 12

GARAFRAXA TWP

LOT 17
CON 13

GARAFRAXA TWP

LOT 20
CON 12

GARAFRAXA TWP

LOT 27
CON 1

LUTHER TWP

LOT 15
CON 12

GARAFRAXA TWP

LOT 16
CON 11

GARAFRAXA TWP

LOT 18
CON 10

GARAFRAXA TWP

LOT 18
CON 12

GARAFRAXA TWP

LOT 17
CON 11

GARAFRAXA TWP

LOT 18
CON 11

GARAFRAXA TWP

LOT 19
CON 12

GARAFRAXA TWP

LOT 26
CON 1

LUTHER TWP

LOT 17
CON 12

GARAFRAXA TWP

LOT 20
CON 10

GARAFRAXA TWP

LOT 20
CON 11

GARAFRAXA TWP

524

523

522

519

514

521

520

525

517

526

515

516

518

0 200 400 600 800100
Meters

1 centimeter equals 100 meters

1:10,000

Legend
Affected Landowner Parcel
New Land Area Required
Centreline of Proposed 500 kV Transmission Line
Teranet Parcel
Hydro One Easement
MPIR / Hydro One Ownership
Hydro One 230 kV Transmission Centreline
Hydro One 500 kV Transmission Centreline
Hydro One Tower
Lot & Concession
Municipal Boundary

East Garafraxa
Map07-39_EastGarafraxa_v2_01


